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Wesleyan University - Major Report, Fall 2019  Senior Junior Sophomore Total 

Arts and Humanities Major                                          Total 300 281 24 605 
Art & Art History Art History 12 10 0 22 

Art Studio 34 12 0 46 
Classical Studies Classical Civilization 3 2 0 5 

Classics 0 3 0 3 
College of East Asian Studies College of East Asian Studies 19 12 4 35 
College of Letters College of Letters 16 15 19 50 
Dance Dance 4 4 0 8 
English English 68 71 0 139 
Film Studies Film Studies 44 52 0 96 
German Studies German Studies 6 2 0 8 
Music Music 15 14 0 29 
Romance Lang & Literatures French Studies 23 22 0 45 

Hispanic Literatures &Cultures 22 24 0 46 
Italian Studies 13 7 0 20 
Romance Studies 2 6 0 8 

Theater Theater 19 25 1 45 
Social Sciences Major                                          Total 470 457 31 958 
African American Studies African American Studies 16 14 0 30 
American Studies Department American Studies 29 26 0 55 
Anthropology Anthropology 24 27 0 51 
Archaeology Archaeology 1 3 0 4 
College of Social Studies College of Social Studies 28 29 30 87 
Economics Economics 105 108 0 213 
Feminist, Gender, & Sexuality Feminist, Gender, & Sexuality 8 12 0 20 
Government Government 104 108 0 212 
History History 43 19 0 62 
Latin American Studies Latin American Studies 7 0 0 7 
Medieval Studies Medieval Studies 1 2 0 3 
Philosophy Philosophy 21 22 0 43 
Religion Religion 4 6 0 10 
Russian, E.European & Eurasian Russian, E.European & Eurasian 6 7 0 13 
Science in Society Science in Society 46 40 1 87 
Sociology Sociology 27 34 0 61 
Natural Sciences & Mathematics Major                                          Total 400 415 2 817 
Astronomy Astronomy 4 6 0 10 
Biology Biology 32 36 1 69 
Chemistry Chemistry 23 20 0 43 
College of Integrative Science College of Integrative Science 7 6 0 13 
Earth & Env. Sciences Earth & Environmental Sciences 18 19 0 37 
Environmental Studies Environmental Studies 14 32 0 46 
Mathematics & Computer Science Computer Science 36 43 0 79 

Mathematics 35 45 0 80 
Molecular Biology & Biochem Molecular Biology &Biochemisty 35 26 0 61 
Neuroscience & Behavior Neuroscience & Behavior 68 46 0 114 
Physics Physics 30 28 0 58 
Psychology Psychology 98 108 1 207 
Inter-Disciplinary Programs Major                                          Total 6 2 0 8 
University University 6 2 0 8 
 Total 1176 1155 57 2388 
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Wesleyan University - Major Report, Fall 2019 Multiple Majors Single Major Total 

Arts and Humanities Major                                          Total 407 198 605 
Art & Art History Art History 15 7 22 

Art Studio 34 12 46 
Classical Studies Classical Civilization 4 1 5 

Classics 1 2 3 
College of East Asian Studies College of East Asian Studies 21 14 35 
College of Letters College of Letters 21 29 50 
Dance Dance 7 1 8 
English English 89 50 139 
Film Studies Film Studies 52 44 96 
German Studies German Studies 7 1 8 
Music Music 12 17 29 
Romance Lang & Literatures French Studies 42 3 45 

Hispanic Literatures &Cultures 43 3 46 
Italian Studies 20 0 20 
Romance Studies 5 3 8 

Theater Theater 34 11 45 
Social Sciences Major                                          Total 605 353 958 
African American Studies African American Studies 21 9 30 
American Studies Department American Studies 32 23 55 
Anthropology Anthropology 30 21 51 
Archaeology Archaeology 4 0 4 
College of Social Studies College of Social Studies 35 52 87 
Economics Economics 125 88 213 
Feminist, Gender, & Sexuality Feminist, Gender, & Sexuality 18 2 20 
Government Government 142 70 212 
History History 48 14 62 
Latin American Studies Latin American Studies 7 0 7 
Medieval Studies Medieval Studies 1 2 3 
Philosophy Philosophy 24 19 43 
Religion Religion 5 5 10 
Russian, E.European & Eurasian Russian, E.European & Eurasian 9 4 13 
Science in Society Science in Society 65 22 87 
Sociology Sociology 39 22 61 
Natural Sciences & Mathematics Major                                          Total 592 225 817 
Astronomy Astronomy 9 1 10 
Biology Biology 50 19 69 
Chemistry Chemistry 33 10 43 
College of Integrative Science College of Integrative Science 13 0 13 
Earth & Env. Sciences Earth & Environmental Sciences 26 11 37 
Environmental Studies Environmental Studies 46 0 46 
Mathematics & Computer Science Computer Science 52 27 79 

Mathematics 68 12 80 
Molecular Biology & Biochem Molecular Biology &Biochemisty 45 16 61 
Neuroscience & Behavior Neuroscience & Behavior 78 36 114 
Physics Physics 43 15 58 
Psychology Psychology 129 78 207 
Inter-Disciplinary Programs Major                                          Total 3 5 8 
University University 3 5 8 
 Total 1607 781 2388 
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Wesleyan University - Major Report, Fall 2019 Senior Junior Sophomore Total 

Multiple Majors 388 395 2 785 
Single Major 378 350 53 781 

Total 766 745 55 1566 
 

 

     

  

Wesleyan University - Minor Report, Fall 2019  Senior Junior Total 

African American Studies Minor 5 1 6 
African Studies Minor 6 0 6 
Archaeology Minor 1 1 2 
Art History Minor 13 1 14 
Caribbean Studies Minor 1 1 2 
College East AsianStudiesMinor 17 19 36 
Dance Minor 2 3 5 
Data Analysis Minor 78 36 114 
Economics Minor 12 8 20 
Education Studies Minor 27 28 55 
Film Studies Minor 15 16 31 
French Studies Minor 3 0 3 
German Studies Minor 1 2 3 
History Minor 20 14 34 
Integr Design, Eng, Applied Sc 24 15 39 
Planetary Science Minor 1 1 2 
Religion Minor 5 7 12 
Russian, E.European & Eurasian 2 3 5 

Total 233 156 389 
 

  

     

 

Wesleyan University - Certificate Report, Fall 2019  Senior Junior Sophomore Total 

Applied Data Science 9 5 0 14 
Civic Engagement 6 7 0 13 
Environmental Studies 6 10 0 16 
Informatics and Modeling 12 11 0 23 
International Relations 22 22 2 46 
Middle Eastern Studies 3 3 0 6 
Molecular Biophysics 6 1 0 7 
Social, Cultur & Critic Theory 31 14 0 45 
South Asian Studies 1 0 0 1 
Writing 32 20 0 52 

Total 128 93 2 223 
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Wesleyan University - Major Report, Class of 2019 Total 

Arts and Humanities Major                                          Total 286 
Art & Art History Art History 8 

Art Studio 27 
Classical Studies Classical Civilization 5 

Classics 3 
College of East Asian Studies College of East Asian Studies 10 
College of Letters College of Letters 11 
Dance Dance 3 
English English 75 
Film Studies Film Studies 48 
German Studies German Studies 4 
Music Music 20 
Romance Lang & Literatures French Studies 11 

Hispanic Literatures &Cultures 23 
Italian Studies 10 
Romance Studies 4 

Theater Theater 24 
Social Sciences Major                                          Total 431 
African American Studies African American Studies 13 
American Studies Department American Studies 54 
Anthropology Anthropology 17 
Archaeology Archaeology 1 
College of Social Studies College of Social Studies 25 
Economics Economics 102 
Feminist, Gender, & Sexuality Feminist, Gender, & Sexuality 17 
Government Government 85 
History History 27 
Latin American Studies Latin American Studies 4 
Medieval Studies Medieval Studies 1 
Philosophy Philosophy 18 
Religion Religion 6 
Russian, E.European & Eurasian Russian, E.European & Eurasian 1 
Science in Society Science in Society 34 
Sociology Sociology 26 
Natural Sciences & Mathematics Major                                          Total 369 
Astronomy Astronomy 3 
Biology Biology 40 
Chemistry Chemistry 24 
College of Integrative Science College of Integrative Science 4 
Earth & Env. Sciences Earth & Environmental Sciences 6 
Environmental Studies Environmental Studies 19 
Mathematics & Computer Science Computer Science 33 

Mathematics 34 
Molecular Biology & Biochem Molecular Biology &Biochemisty 22 
Neuroscience & Behavior Neuroscience & Behavior 69 
Physics Physics 14 
Psychology Psychology 101 
 Total 1086 
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Wesleyan University - Minor Report, Class of 2019 Total 

 African American Studies Minor 2 

African Studies Minor 5 

Archaeology Minor 3 

Art History Minor 12 

Caribbean Studies Minor 4 

College East AsianStudiesMinor 31 

Dance Minor 4 

Data Analysis Minor 55 

Economics Minor 11 

Education Studies Minor 13 

Film Studies Minor 23 

French Studies Minor 1 

German Studies Minor 1 

History Minor 10 

Integr Design, Eng, Applied Sc 13 

Medieval Studies Minor 1 

Planetary Science Minor 2 

Religion Minor 5 

Russian, E.European & Eurasian 1 

 Total 197 
 

 

    
  

Wesleyan University - Certificate Report, Class of 2019 Total 

 Applied Data Science 4 
Civic Engagement 6 
Environmental Studies 10 
Informatics and Modeling 9 
International Relations 12 
Jewish & Israel Studies 3 
Middle Eastern Studies 4 
Molecular Biophysics 3 
Social, Cultur & Critic Theory 19 
South Asian Studies 2 
Writing 24 

 Total 96 
 

 

 


